2  3550R Product Brief
Full Feature RF Test Functions
 y -140 dBm DANL channel analyzer
 y Multi-function oscilloscope
 y Tracking generator for sweeping filters, antennas,
and cables. Can also be used for measuring VSWR or
return loss of antennas as well as finding the location
of faults in cables.

 y Portable Wireless Router / Access Point
9  3550R Product Brief
Ordering Information
Versions and Options
Order Number Description
90849 3550R Touch-Screen Radio Test System
(Ruggedized)
91819 3550OPT01 Channel Analyzer
91818 3550OPT02 Oscilloscope
83346 35XXOPT07 P25 Test
83347 35XXOPT08 Tracking Generator
89509 35XXOPT09 dPMR Test
89510 35XXOPT10 ARIB T98 Test
92468 3550OPT13 AAR Channel Plan
92803 3550OPT14 Precision Thru-Line Power
Meter (Use with Bird Wideband Power
Sensor; 5017D)
112401 3550OPT15 Occupied Bandwidth
(Requires 3550OPT01)
114327 3550OPT16 Positive Train Control
89261 35XXOPT33 NXDN Test
89262 35XXOPT34 DMR Test
91820 German
91821 Japanese